
Achizitie directa - mat. constr.

I.D.: 55193421

Data publicarii	17.03.21	Coduri CPV	44111000-1
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 5.027,53 RON - 5.027,53 RON

Descriere: 1,VAR SUPERWEISS MAT 15L+AMORSA 4L,Buc,7.00,235.29, 2,MORTAR MP 75 30 KG,Buc,10.00,22.00, 3,SATEN GIPS 20KG,Buc,5.00,22.00, 4,P PARFE 8MM 2295 ACACIA 2.397M2,M2,80.00,27.73, 5,FOLIE BURETE 2MM,M2,80.00,1.26, 6,PLINTA VOX SMART 2.5M,Buc,40.00,11.93, 7,COLT INT VOX SMART,Buc,28.00,1.93, 8,COLT EXT VOX SMART,Buc,22.00,1.93, 9,IMBINARI VOX SMART,Buc,22.00,1.68, 10,TERMINATII VOX SMART,Buc,8.00,1.68, 11,SURUB+DIB 6X40,Buc,200.00,0.10, 12,BANDA HARTIE 48X40 MASTERDYNE,Buc,4.00,6.30, 13,PRAG TRECERE 0.9M 41MM,Buc,4.00,15.50
